
Contact the Department of Budget and Management 
Procurement Unit 

 
 

Jamie Tomaszewski, Chief of Procurement 
(410) 260-7386, fax (410) 974-3274 
Jamie.Tomaszewski@maryland.gov 

 
 

Rachel Hershey, 
Procurement Supervisor 

(410) 260-7681 
Rachel.Hershey@maryland.gov 

 
 

Andrea Lockett, 
Procurement Supervisor 

(410) 260-7374 
Andrea.Lockett@maryland.gov 

Pam Malech, Analyst 
(410) 260-7338 

Pam.Malech@maryland.gov 
 
 

Christopher Hautala, Analyst 
(410) 260-4081 

Christopher.Hautala@maryland.gov 
 

Gregory Dennis, Analyst 
(410) 260-7430 

Gregory.Dennis@maryland.gov 
 
 

Mike Yeager, Analyst 
(410) 260-6014 

Mike.Yeager@maryland.gov 
 
 

 Lola Tiamiyu, Analyst 
(410) 260-4053 

Lola.Tiamiyu1@maryland.gov 
 
 

  
  

 
 
 

BPW Agenda 
 

Jennifer McMahon 
(410) 260-7552 

Jennifer.McMahon@maryland.gov 
 


